SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GIMME PUTT 9
Is what you say when the golf ball is just on the
edge of the whole after your putt. Rich rum is lifed
with floral and sour hibiscus and cherry notes of
cascara and vermouth. All topped with tonic, this
flavor combination is almost like a cherry coke.

ICED TEE BOX 10
The clue is in the name, a golf ball is placed
on a ‘Tee’ before the drive across the course.
An homage to the local tea culture of Jordan.
Jordanian black tea is combined with mint and
thyme and fortified with American whiskey. Cit-
rus aromas of lime and lemon verbena make it a
combination of Jordanian and Louisiana ice tea.

COPA MICHELADA 1
The Copa America is the national football
championship of Latin America. An elevated
Michelada serve with local olive oil washed
Mezcal that adds depth and smokiness to the
vegetal cocktail. Local Ale and homemade spicy
sauce finish this hot and delight.

FORMATION LAP 13
The first lap of any race where the drivers heat
up their tyres and get to their starting positions.
Light and elegant flavours of tropical pineapple
and coconut are infused into this spritz style drink.
A perfect start into any occasion.

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MATCH DAY MOJITO 9
The one and only classic, ready for every Match Day.
Straight from the tap we have made a clear and
fruity mojito with the addition of homemade pome-
granate grenadine. Carbonated in a keg it comes
in lightning speed to you, ice cold and sparkling.

MONEY BALL 9
Terminology in snooker, the ball that when
pocketed wins the game. Full of local fig flavor this
draft highball is also fragrant with mastic. Served
long and sparkling, it balances rich local flavors as
an all day refresher.

KICKOFF BOULEVARDIER 12
Kicking each game off with this aperitif. A bourbon
version of the classic Negroni Campari is infused
with nutty and fragrant Arabic coffee. Date wa-
ter mellows the drink and gives a silky and smooth
texture, with bright orange blossom scent.

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THERITZ - CARLTON CLASSICS

Tom Collins 9
Perfect Manhattan 9
Daiquiri 10
Cosmopolitan 10
Cognac French 75 10

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

WICKET KEEPER 6
The person standing behind wicket and
strikers end, having a watchful eye.
Herbal and spicy with floral chamomile and
hot ginger. Accents of fresh basil and fig
honey round this sparkling tea serve.

DERBY JULEP 6
A derby is a horserace, the most famous
one coming from Kentucky. All local and-
Jordanian flavours of mint & rose, apple and
frankincense make this a bold powerful short
refresher. Served ice cold over crushed ice
and traditional Julep cup.

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX



BEER

BEER DRAUGHT

Amstel 6.5
Carakale Blonde Ale 6.5
Carakale Pale Ale 7
Heineken 8
Stella Artois 7.5

BOTTLES

Amstel

Carakale Blonde Ale
Heineken

Carakale Pale Ale
Almaza

Corona

Peroni

Budweiser

Mahou
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SPIRITS SELECTION

GLASS BOTTLE

VODKA

Tito's Handmade 6 75
Ketel One 8 99
Imperial Collection 7 70
Belvedere 8 125

Grey Goose 8.5 125

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX



SPIRITS SELECTION

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendrick's

Star of Bombay

Tanqueray 10

Gun Powder

Gin Mare

Beefeater 24

Sakura Japanese Gin Limited

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Lunazul Blanco
Patron Afejo

Don Julio Reposado
1800 Anejo

Patron Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Aiejo

RUM

Bacardi Gold

Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Ryoma Rhum Japonais
Zacapa 23 Years

GLASS BOTTLE

7.5

12
11

11
28
70

6.5

11
14

90
85

150
125
120
110
120
170
250

75
85
165
190

125

170
445
1,085

80
99
95
125
165
195

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX
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SPIRITS SELECTION

GLASS BOTTLE
BLENDED WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 8 120
Chivas Regal 12 Years 8 125
Johnnie Walker Double Black 13 190
Chivas Regal 18 Years 14 210
Johnnie Walker 18 Years 15 290
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 32 645
IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson 7 80
Pogues Single Malt 7 75
Jameson Black Barrel 8 110
BOURBON

Evan Williams Black Label 7 90
Evan Williams Single Barrel 7 95
Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey 7 75
Larceny 6 95
Bulleit 7 920
Elijah Craig 12 190
TENNESSEE

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 7 80
Gentleman Jack 7 920

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX



SPIRITS SELECTION

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Akashi

Yamazakura
Togouchi Kiwami
Yamazaki 12 Years Single Malt

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Tullibardine 15
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Glenmorangie 12 Years
The Glenlivet 10 Years
The Glenlivet 18 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
The Macallan 12 Years

The Macallan 18 Years

CONGNAC
J.P Chenet

Hennessy VS

APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES
Sambuca

Skinos Mastiha

Frangelico

Limoncello

Jagermeister

Pisco El Gobernador

12
11
50

10
15
10
18
11

16
20
13
13

40
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GLASS BOTTLE

110
175
175
730

110
140
180
150
260
150
215
280
190
195

645

75
250

80

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX
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WINES

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING
Bortolomiol Prior Prosecco
Taittinger Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé

WHITE
Jordan River Reserve Pinot Grigio
El Emperador Sauviguon Blanc

Chablis Domaine Long Depaquit

ROSE
Jordan River Classic Rose

Whispering Angel

RED

Jordan River Reserve Shiraz

El Emperador Cabernet Sauvignon
Premium

Chateau Pey La Tour Bordeaux
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GLASS BOTTLE

10
30

7.5
10

50
150
135
160

35
40

110

45
65

35
40

50

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX



REFRESHMENTS

CARBONATED DRINKS
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

7 up

Diet 7 up

Redbull

Sugar Free Redbull
Soda

Tonic Water

Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
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FRESH JUICES
Orange

Lemon
Strawberry
Grapefruit

(SN, BV, I |

JUICES
Pineapple

Cranberry
Tomato
Apple
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STILL AND SPARKLING WATER
Acqua Panna 25CL

Acqua Panna 75CL

Evian 33CL

Evian 75CL

San Pellegrino 25CL

San Pellegrino 75CL

Perrier 20CL

Clara Local Water 33CL

Clara Local Water 1L
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ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX
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HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
Espresso 4
Double Espresso 5
American Coffee 4
TEA
Earl Grey 4
Jasmine 4
English Breakfast 4
Lemon Ginger 4
30 MINUTES
FORMULA 1SIMULATOR 15
GOLF SIMULATOR 15

ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND SALES TAX



