SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

\

GIMME PUTT

9

Is what you say when the golf ball is just on the edge of the whole after your putt. Rich rum is lifed with floral and sour hibiscus and cherry notes of cascara and vermouth. All topped with tonic, this flavor combination is almost like a cherry coke.

ICED TEE BOX

10

The clue is in the name, a golf ball is placed on a 'Tee' before the drive across the course. An homage to the local tea culture of Jordan. Jordanian black tea is combined with mint and thyme and fortified with American whiskey. Citrus aromas of lime and lemon verbena make it a combination of Jordanian and Louisiana ice tea.

COPA MICHELADA

11

The Copa America is the national football championship of Latin America. An elevated Michelada serve with local olive oil washed Mezcal that adds depth and smokiness to the vegetal cocktail. Local Ale and homemade spicy sauce finish this hot and delight.

FORMATION LAP

13

The first lap of any race where the drivers heat up their tyres and get to their starting positions. Light and elegant flavours of tropical pineapple and coconut are infused into this spritz style drink. A perfect start into any occasion.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



MATCH DAY MOJITO

9

The one and only classic, ready for every Match Day. Straight from the tap we have made a clear and fruity mojito with the addition of homemade pomegranate grenadine. Carbonated in a keg it comes in lightning speed to you, ice cold and sparkling.

MONEY BALL

9

Terminology in snooker, the ball that when pocketed wins the game. Full of local fig flavor this draft highball is also fragrant with mastic. Served long and sparkling, it balances rich local flavors as an all day refresher.

KICKOFF BOULEVARDIER

12

Kicking each game off with this aperitif. A bourbon version of the classic Negroni Campari is infused with nutty and fragrant Arabic coffee. Date water mellows the drink and gives a silky and smooth texture, with bright orange blossom scent.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



THE RITZ - CARLTON CLASSICS

Tom Collins	9
Perfect Manhattan	9
Daiquiri	10
Cosmopolitan	10
Cognac French 75	10

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS



WICKET KEEPER

6

The person standing behind wicket and strikers end, having a watchful eye. Herbal and spicy with floral chamomile and hot ginger. Accents of fresh basil and fig honey round this sparkling tea serve.

DERBY JULEP

6

A derby is a horserace, the most famous one coming from Kentucky. All local and-Jordanian flavours of mint & rose, apple and frankincense make this a bold powerful short refresher. Served ice cold over crushed ice and traditional Julep cup.

BEER

>((

BEER DRAUGHT Amstel Carakale Blonde Ale	6.5 6.5
Carakale Pale Ale	7
Heineken	8
Stella Artois	7.5
BOTTLES	
Amstel	6
Carakale Blonde Ale	6
Heineken	7
Carakale Pale Ale	7
Almaza	7
Corona	7
Peroni	8
Budweiser	7
Mahou	4

GLASS	BOTTLE
6	75
8	99
7	70
8	125
8.5	125
	6 8 7 8

GIN	GLASS	BOTTLE
Bombay Sapphire	7.5	90
Tanqueray London Dry	7	85
Hendrick's	9	150
Star of Bombay	8.5	125
Tanqueray 10 Gun Powder	8 8	120 110
Gin Mare	9	120
Beefeater 24	10	170
Sakura Japanese Gin Limited	19	250
TEQUILA		
Jose Cuervo Gold	7	75
Lunazul Blanco	7	85
Patrón Añejo	12	165
Don Julio Reposado	11	190
1800 Añejo	8	125
Patrón Reposado	11	170
Clase Azul Reposado	28	445
Clase Azul Añejo	70	1,085
RUM		
Bacardí Gold	6.5	80
Diplomatico Planas	9	99
Diplomatico Mantuano	7	95
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	8	125
Ryoma Rhum Japonais	11 14	165
Zacapa 23 Years	14	195

	GLASS	BOTTLE
BLENDED WHISKEY		
Johnnie Walker Black Label	8	120
Chivas Regal 12 Years	8	125
Johnnie Walker Double Black	13	190
Chivas Regal 18 Years	14	210
Johnnie Walker 18 Years	15	290
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	32	645
IRISH WHISKEY		
Jameson	7	80
Pogues Single Malt	7	75
Jameson Black Barrel	8	110
BOURBON		
Evan Williams Black Label	7	90
Evan Williams Single Barrel	7	95
Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey	7	75
Larceny	6	95
Bulleit	7	90
Elijah Craig	12	190
TENNESSEE		
Jack Daniel's Old No.7	7	80
Gentleman Jack	7	90

	GLASS	BOTTLE
JAPANESE WHISKEY		
Akashi	8	110
Yamazakura	12	175
Togouchi Kiwami	11	175
Yamazaki 12 Years Single Malt	50	730
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY		
Tullibardine 15	8	110
Glenmorangie 10 Years	10	140
Glenmorangie 12 Years	15	180
The Glenlivet 10 Years The Glenlivet 18 Years	10 18	150 260
	10	
Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenfiddich 15 Years	16	150 215
Glenfiddich 18 Years	20	215
Lagavulin 16 Years	13	190
The Macallan 12 Years	13	195
The Macallan 18 Years	40	645
CONGNAC		
J.P Chenet	7	75
Hennessy VS	15	250
APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES		
Sambuca	7	
Skinos Mastiha	7	
Frangelico	8	
Limoncello	7	
Jägermeister	7	80
Pisco El Gobernador	8	

WINES

	GLASS	BOTTLE
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING		
Bortolomiol Prior Prosecco	10	50
Taittinger Brut	30	150
Moët & Chandon Brut		135
Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé		160
WHITE		
Jordan River Reserve Pinot Grigio	7.5	35
_	7.5 10	40
El Emperador Sauviguon Blanc	10	
Chablis Domaine Long Depaquit		110
ROSE		
Jordan River Classic Rose	9	45
Whispering Angel	12.5	65
3 3		
RED		
Jordan River Reserve Shiraz	7	35
El Emperador Cabernet Sauvignon	10	40
Premium		
Château Pey La Tour Bordeaux		50

REFRESHMENTS ***

CARBONATED DRINKS

Pepsi	4
Diet Pepsi	4
7 up	4
Diet 7 up	4
Redbull	4
Sugar Free Redbull	4
Soda	4
Tonic Water	4
Bitter Lemon	4
Ginger Ale	4

FRESH JUICES

Orange	Ę
Lemon	
Strawberry	Ę
Grapefruit	5

JUICES

~	
Pineapple	4
Cranberry	4
Tomato	4
Apple	4

STILL AND SPARKLING WATER

Acqua Panna 25CL	3
Acqua Panna 75CL	6
Evian 33CL	3
Evian 75CL	6
San Pellegrino 25CL	3
San Pellegrino 75CL	6
Perrier 20CL	3
Clara Local Water 33CL	2
Clara Local Water 1L	4

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso	4
Double Espresso	
American Coffee	4

TEA

Earl Grey	4
Jasmine	4
English Breakfast	4
Lemon Ginger	4

ENTERTAINMENT

}

30 MINUTES

FORMULA 1 SIMULATOR	15
GOLF SIMULATOR	15